
Pos. Professional/Junior Score Par Purse

Gross

1 Michael Moniz (Meadowbrook Golf & C.C.) and Sonia Nagindas 66 -6 1,000.00$     

2 Jim Kenesky (Tees Indoor Golf) and Blair Hamilton 67 -5 800.00$        

3 Bill Walsh (Fairtree Golf Centre) and Wilson Scott 68 -4

Ian Crebbin (York Downs Golf & Country Club) and Max Sear 68 -4 600.00$        

5 Bob Beauchemin (The Oakdale Golf Academy) and Isaiah Crystal 69 -3 250.00$        

Scott Bogle (Golf Town (Aurora)) and Nicholas Later 69 -3

Mark Paterson (Islington Golf Club) and Marc-Anthony Manion 69 -3 400.00$        

Terry Smith (Barrie Country Club) and Jake McLaren 69 -3

Bill Wogden (Barrie Country Club) and Hugh McLaren 69 -3

Tyler McGhie (The Georgian Bay Club) and Daniel Luftspring 69 -3

Sheldon Friske (Golf Town (Barrie)) and Marc Gallo 69 -3

Danny Maue (Buncrana Golf Club) and Ryan Maue 69 -3

13 Mark Ahrens (Kawartha Golf & C.C.) and Mitchell Ahrens 70 -2

Reg Millage (The Clublink Academy At G.A.) and Zac Howard 70 -2

Tom Arnott (Deer Creek Golf Club) and Matt Scobie 70 -2

Jeff Overholt (Golf Association Of Ontario) and Robbie Renwick 70 -2

17 Dave Schweyer (Tarandowah Golfers Club) and Bobby Hall 71 -1

Brian McCann (Academy at BraeBen/BRGE) and Crystina Kertsos 71 -1

Calford Robinson (Glen Eagle Golf Club) and Lucas Lukovich 71 -1

Jerry Anderson (Credit Valley Golf & C.C.) and Quinton Moulson 71 -1

21 Keir Smith (The National Golf Club) and Emerson Bianchi 72 Even

Bradlee Ryall (Academy at BraeBen/BRGE) and Amrit Kang 72 Even

23 Bob McClure (Osprey Valley Golf Links) and Cougar Collins 73 1

24 Gordon Burns (Golden Ridge Golf Range) and Chad Watts 74 2

Todd McGrath (Thornhill Country Club) and Anthony Occhiuto 74 2

George Lacko (Pine Grove Golf Club) and Jacob Lacko 74 2

Christien Jones (Peterborough Golf & C.C.) and Matthew Beavis 74 2

Mike Harris (Donalda Club) and Jason Williams 74 2



Alastair Graham (Rebel Creek Golf Club) and Rob Graham 74 2

Jeff Myatt (Saugeen Golf Club) and Dalton Reany 74 2

31 Megan Chapman (The Georgian Bay Club) and Sophie Kitchen 75 3

32 Conrad Riley (Lambton Golf & C.C.) and Jack Donovan 76 4

Greg Lecky (The Georgian Bay Club) and Kenneth Dick 76 4

Chase Chatwell (The Georgian Bay Club) and Emerson Ross 76 4

Jeff Payne (Donalda Club) and Logan Pollock 76 4

Sean Casey (The Clublink Academy At G.A.) and Jordan Hutchings 76 4

Joseph Griffin (The Georgian Bay Club) and Mattieu Orr 76 4

38 Grant McLeod (Thornhill Country Club) and Dylan Catanach 78 6

Robert Llanos (The Georgian Bay Club) and David Anderson 78 6

Andrew Wright (Peterborough Golf & C.C.) and Nathan Beavis 78 6

Angela Schweishelm (The Georgian Bay Club) and Cadence Hellmann 78 6

Rick Sikorski (Wyldewood Golf & C.C.) and Annika Haynes 78 6

43 Stephen Balas (Winchester Golf Club) and Mitchell Loyal 79 7

44 Jon Blomme (St. Catharines Golf & C.C.) and Coleman Drummond 80 8

Bradley Lawrence (Mississaugua Golf & C.C.) and Brandon Rowe 80 8

44 David Ferraccioli (Diamondback Golf Club) and Matt Lariviere 80 8

47 Chris Vasey (Lambton Golf & C.C.) and Ross Fletcher 81 9

Matthew Yustin (Lambton Golf & C.C.) and Brittany Morrison 81 9

Corey Helm (Orchard Beach Golf & C.C.) and Jake Bolin-Moss 81 9

50 Cameron Hadley (Mill Run Golf Club) and Ray Auld 84 12

51 Roger Seguin (King Valley Golf Club) and Brady Seguin 85 13

52 Bill Longhurst (The Georgian Bay Club) and Mark Graham 88 16



Pos. Professional/Junior Score Par Purse

Net

1 Bob McClure (Osprey Valley Golf Links) and Cougar Collins 59 -13 1,000.00$     

2 Bill Walsh (Fairtree Golf Centre) and Wilson Scott 62 -10 800.00$        

3 Matthew Yustin (Lambton Golf & C.C.) and Brittany Morrison 63 -9 600.00$        

George Lacko (Pine Grove Golf Club) and Jacob Lacko 63 -9 400.00$        

Michael Moniz (Meadowbrook Golf & C.C.) and Sonia Nagindas 63 -9

6 Bradlee Ryall (Academy at BraeBen/BRGE) and Amrit Kang 64 -8

Danny Maue (Buncrana Golf Club) and Ryan Maue 64 -8 250.00$        

8 Scott Bogle (Golf Town (Aurora)) and Nicholas Later 66 -6

Reg Millage (The Clublink Academy At G.A.) and Zac Howard 66 -6

Alastair Graham (Rebel Creek Golf Club) and Rob Graham 66 -6

11 Mark Ahrens (Kawartha Golf & C.C.) and Mitchell Ahrens 67 -5

Todd McGrath (Thornhill Country Club) and Anthony Occhiuto 67 -5

Mark Paterson (Islington Golf Club) and Marc-Anthony Manion 67 -5

Brian McCann (Academy at BraeBen/BRGE) and Crystina Kertsos 67 -5

Bill Wogden (Barrie Country Club) and Hugh McLaren 67 -5

Jim Kenesky (Tees Indoor Golf) and Blair Hamilton 67 -5

17 Bob Beauchemin (The Oakdale Golf Academy) and Isaiah Crystal 68 -4

Dave Schweyer (Tarandowah Golfers Club) and Bobby Hall 68 -4

Ian Crebbin (York Downs Golf & Country Club) and Max Sear 68 -4

Mike Harris (Donalda Club) and Jason Williams 68 -4

21 Terry Smith (Barrie Country Club) and Jake McLaren 69 -3

Tyler McGhie (The Georgian Bay Club) and Daniel Luftspring 69 -3

Sheldon Friske (Golf Town (Barrie)) and Marc Gallo 69 -3



Calford Robinson (Glen Eagle Golf Club) and Lucas Lukovich 69 -3

Jeff Myatt (Saugeen Golf Club) and Dalton Reany 69 -3

Jerry Anderson (Credit Valley Golf & C.C.) and Quinton Moulson 69 -3

27 Christien Jones (Peterborough Golf & C.C.) and Matthew Beavis 70 -2

Tom Arnott (Deer Creek Golf Club) and Matt Scobie 70 -2

Jeff Overholt (Golf Association Of Ontario) and Robbie Renwick 70 -2

30 Conrad Riley (Lambton Golf & C.C.) and Jack Donovan 71 -1

31 Keir Smith (The National Golf Club) and Emerson Bianchi 72 Even

Andrew Wright (Peterborough Golf & C.C.) and Nathan Beavis 72 Even

Joseph Griffin (The Georgian Bay Club) and Mattieu Orr 72 Even

34 Chris Vasey (Lambton Golf & C.C.) and Ross Fletcher 73 1

Corey Helm (Orchard Beach Golf & C.C.) and Jake Bolin-Moss 73 1

Greg Lecky (The Georgian Bay Club) and Kenneth Dick 73 1

Bradley Lawrence (Mississaugua Golf & C.C.) and Brandon Rowe 73 1

38 Gordon Burns (Golden Ridge Golf Range) and Chad Watts 74 2

Jeff Payne (Donalda Club) and Logan Pollock 74 2

Megan Chapman (The Georgian Bay Club) and Sophie Kitchen 74 2

Angela Schweishelm (The Georgian Bay Club) and Cadence Hellmann 74 2

42 Stephen Balas (Winchester Golf Club) and Mitchell Loyal 75 3

Chase Chatwell (The Georgian Bay Club) and Emerson Ross 75 3

44 Sean Casey (The Clublink Academy At G.A.) and Jordan Hutchings 76 4

Rick Sikorski (Wyldewood Golf & C.C.) and Annika Haynes 76 4

46 Robert Llanos (The Georgian Bay Club) and David Anderson 77 5

Jon Blomme (St. Catharines Golf & C.C.) and Coleman Drummond 77 5

Roger Seguin (King Valley Golf Club) and Brady Seguin 77 5

49 Grant McLeod (Thornhill Country Club) and Dylan Catanach 78 6

50 David Ferraccioli (Diamondback Golf Club) and Matt Lariviere 80 8

51 Cameron Hadley (Mill Run Golf Club) and Ray Auld 83 11

52 Bill Longhurst (The Georgian Bay Club) and Mark Graham 85 13

* ties for positions 2 thru 5 were broken using retrogression


